
Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 200 m  - MJ U18 - MJB

29 LAC Berlin 23,211 Bernert, Florian 2003

71 Köpenicker SC 23,332 Herdt, Marwin 2003

40 LAC Berlin 23,433 Schluckwerder, Denyo 2004

26 SCC Berlin 24,044 May, Niccolo 2003

28 SCC Berlin 24,385 Askan, Joel 2003

127 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 25,146 Schuler, Franz 2004

129 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 25,577 Jopke, Matteo Paul 2004

107 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 25,578 Michelfeit, Emilio 2004

113 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 25,639 Kiala, Nando-Vicente 2004

91 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 25,7210 Kokoschko, Oskar 2004

110 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 25,8411 Häusler, Felix 2003

62 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 26,1212 Witzgall, Nicolas Tom 2004

68 Köpenicker SC 26,1613 Siemering, Max 2004

143 SC Trebbin 26,1614 Parchmann, Til 2003

135 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 26,5815 Veth, Louie 2004

64 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 26,9716 Quetin, Noé 2004

274 SCC Berlin 27,7617 Fischer, Konstantin 2004

45 LAC Berlin n.a.Hasenbank, Noah-Fabian 2003

Protokoll: 60 m  - MJ U18 - MJB

71 Köpenicker SC 7,401 Herdt, Marwin 2003

40 LAC Berlin 7,442 Schluckwerder, Denyo 2004

26 SCC Berlin 7,493 May, Niccolo 2003

91 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 7,724 Kokoschko, Oskar 2004

34 LAC Berlin 7,725 Tshantshapanyan, Arsen 2004

28 SCC Berlin 7,796 Askan, Joel 2003

142 SC Trebbin 7,837 Prendke, Moritz 2004

129 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 7,888 Jopke, Matteo Paul 2004

68 Köpenicker SC 7,889 Siemering, Max 2004

113 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 7,9510 Kiala, Nando-Vicente 2004

110 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 8,0011 Häusler, Felix 2003

143 SC Trebbin 8,1212 Parchmann, Til 2003

62 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,1613 Witzgall, Nicolas Tom 2004

104 SC Berlin e.V. 8,2014 Ott, Joe 2004

64 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,2315 Quetin, Noé 2004

135 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 8,3316 Veth, Louie 2004

77 Köpenicker SC 8,6417 Dittrich, Paul 2004

45 LAC Berlin n.a.Hasenbank, Noah-Fabian 2003
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 200 m  - WJ U18 - WJB

5 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 26,711 Reetz, Nadine 2004

59 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 27,942 Wanach, Matilda 2003

55 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 28,093 Minkowski, Fenja 2003

92 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 28,414 Edel, Nicola 2003

118 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 29,075 Kroll, Maria Melissa 2004

33 LAC Berlin 29,126 Jeschke, Chantal 2003

120 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 29,487 Weidner, Darah-Faye 2004

2 Neuköllner Sportfreunde n.a.Franzke, Antonia 2004

6 Neuköllner Sportfreunde n.a.Kels, Lisa 2004

Protokoll: 60 m  - WJ U18 - WJB

35 LAC Berlin 8,021 Leege, Lena 2004

123 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,222 Etta, Marion 2004

92 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 8,513 Edel, Nicola 2003

38 LAC Berlin 8,524 Wolff, Joleen 2004

59 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,575 Wanach, Matilda 2003

55 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,576 Minkowski, Fenja 2003

115 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,787 Hammer, Marlene 2004

120 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,808 Weidner, Darah-Faye 2004

118 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,019 Kroll, Maria Melissa 2004

79 Köpenicker SC 9,1410 Schwerkle, Frida 2004

78 Köpenicker SC 9,2911 Lieder, Janine 2003

111 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 9,5212 Stöwner, Lana 2003

57 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,5813 Kieker, Alexa 2003

Protokoll: 60 m  - MJ U20 - MJA

18 SCC Berlin 7,331 Heinze Moreno, Nicolas 2001

65 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 7,492 Holtz, Benjamin 2002

103 SC Berlin e.V. 7,673 Stöter, Julius 2002

98 SC Berlin e.V. 7,854 Tschauder, Moritz 2002

99 SC Berlin e.V. 7,985 Ritter, Fabian 2002

17 SCC Berlin n.a.Ojo, David Enioluwa 2001

90 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Haller, Maik 2002

93 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Forster, Till 2002

95 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Haller, Leon 2002
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Hochsprung  - MJ U20 - MJA

146 LG Süd Berlin 1,811 Ruef, Yannick 2001

140 SC Trebbin 1,632 Schmidt, Eric 2004

68 Köpenicker SC 1,513 Siemering, Max 2004

90 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Haller, Maik 2002

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - MJ U20 - MJA

29 LAC Berlin 6,361 Bernert, Florian 2003

40 LAC Berlin 6,202 Schluckwerder, Denyo 2004

34 LAC Berlin 5,843 Tshantshapanyan, Arsen 2004

140 SC Trebbin 5,843 Schmidt, Eric 2004

113 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 5,625 Kiala, Nando-Vicente 2004

91 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 5,606 Kokoschko, Oskar 2004

104 SC Berlin e.V. 5,347 Ott, Joe 2004

110 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 5,288 Häusler, Felix 2003

65 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 5,249 Holtz, Benjamin 2002

142 SC Trebbin 5,1110 Prendke, Moritz 2004

64 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Quetin, Noé 2004

Protokoll: 60 m  - WJ U20 - WJA

25 SCC Berlin 8,271 Schröter, Nina 2001

74 Köpenicker SC 8,692 Grabandt, Pia-Lisa 2002

85 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 8,883 Wiegand, Gwendolyn 2002

20 SCC Berlin 9,264 Jankowiak, Julia 2002

76 Köpenicker SC 9,865 Lange, Sina 2001

84 TSV Spandau 1860 n.a.Augustesen, Jorid Lynn 2001
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - WJ U20 - WJA

6 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 5,251 Kels, Lisa 2004

14 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 5,032 Semczyszyn, Lea Emily 2004

8 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,953 Manke, Michelle 2004

3 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,874 Tötzke, Lilly 2004

74 Köpenicker SC 4,565 Grabandt, Pia-Lisa 2002

59 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,526 Wanach, Matilda 2003

55 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,317 Minkowski, Fenja 2003

57 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,218 Kieker, Alexa 2003

79 Köpenicker SC 4,029 Schwerkle, Frida 2004

78 Köpenicker SC 4,0010 Lieder, Janine 2003

35 LAC Berlin o.g.V.Leege, Lena 2004

2 Neuköllner Sportfreunde n.a.Franzke, Antonia 2004

20 SCC Berlin n.a.Jankowiak, Julia 2002
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